
Specifications

Item number

Shower type

Material

Manufacturer Color/Finish

Showerhead Diameter(Inches) 

Max Flow Rate(Showerhead)

Showerhead Material

Showerhead Pause/Trickle Control

Number of Showerhead Spray

Body Spray  Diameter

Max Flow Rate(Handheld)

Handheld Material

Handheld Pause/Trickle Control

Number of Handheld Spray Patterns

Number of Body Spray Jets

Total Panel Length (Inches)

Total panel Width (Inches)

Includes Slide Bar

Hose Material

Hose Length(Inches)

Water Source to Valve Length (Inches)

Diverter Type

Self-Cleaning Nozzles

Items Required for Standard

CUPC Safety Listing 

Warranty

Gross Weight (lbs.)

Net weight (lbs.)

Length of package (Inches)

Width of package (Inches)

Height of package (Inches)

AFHS8108

Shower panel system

Stainless steel 304

Brushed finish

6-3/4"×6-3/4"

Stainless steel 304

No

2-way

5-1/2"×4-1/2"

Stainless steel 304

No

1-way

2

63"

9-1/2"

No

Stainless steel 304

59"

23-1/2"

5-way

Yes

Drill,masonry/tile drill bits

No

5-year

35.2

26.4

71"

20-1/2"

11-7/8"

2450 Alton Parkway Irvine,CA 92606

Tel (949)477-4195  Fax (949)477-4196  Cell (213)880-5485

www.afastainless.com

AFHS8108
STAINLESS STEEL SHOWER PANEL

Features

T-304 Stainless Steel 18/8 Chrome-Nickel content

Square exposed thermostatic shower panel

With thermostatic ceramic disk cartridge

Large shower with derection adjustment

Thermostatic temperature stability for safe showering for the whole family


